
12
7

12/6,2

10,5
10

6,5
8,5

12,5
6

3,5
8

1

TRUFFLED BROKEN EGGS
BRAVAS POTATOES
CORNFLAKES CHICKEN
Full portion or half portion

IGNACIOS LA ZONA
FRIED CALAMARI (ROMAN STYLE)
CHICKEN WINGS 
STROGANOFF POTATOES
ARTICHOKES, EGG AND FOIE GRAS
DUCK OR VEGGIE GYOZAS  
(6 units served with Thai sauce)

HOMEMADE FRIES
FRIED GOAT CHEESE
On caramelized onion and mango drops 

BREAD 

Daily menu Starter, main course, dessert or coffee and drink
(House drink or soft drink) Monday to Thursday at lunchtime.

16

        

CAPRESSE
Mozzarella, tomato and pesto sauce.

WAKAME
Mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, fresh cheese, turkey, wakame, 
sesame, soy dressing and sesame oil. 

ZUCCHINI TAGLIATELLE
Thin zucchini strips with burrata, cream cheese, 
strawberry or pomegranate (seasonal), 
cherry tomatoes and grated Grana Padano.   
  

ACONTIA (Ribera del Duero)

DOMINIO DEL CARABO (Rioja)

TARIMA MONASTRELL
  

GLASS/BOTTLE

12

9,5

13

6
5

5

CHEESE CAKE
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
(+18 alcohol and caffeine)

CHOCOLATE COULANT  

White winesRed Wines

8,5
8

6,5
8

8,5
8,5

8
6
8

8,5
9

11
8,5
7,5

9
20
23

12,5

18
17
20

3,5
3,5
3,5

TARIMA MEDITERRÁNEO 
(Alicante)

MARIETA (Rias Baixas)

CABALLERO OMEDO (Verdejo)

LOUIS PERDRIER(Cava)  

TAMBORÁ (Godello) 

RESERVATIONS: +34 966 27 17 41 
WHATSAPP +34 624 724 010

GLASS/BOTTLE

17

17
20
18
18

3,5

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

2,2
1,5
2,8

9
2,5

4
3,5
3,5

5
3,5

3
3,2
3,5
2,8

4
6

3,5
3,5
3,2
3,5
3,5

5
5
4

Có�eles

De�erts B�rs

APEROL SPRITZ
MOJITO
VIRGIN MOJITO 
MARGARITA   
TOM COLLINS   
NEGRONI 
SEX ON THE BEACH
SAN FRANCISCO 
TEQUILA SUNRISE 
CAMPARI SPRITZ 
MOSCOW MULE 
GALISCO MULE
BLOODY MARY
WINE SANGRIA
CAVA SANGRIA
WINE SANGRIA PITCHER
CAVA SANGRIA PITCHER
PINK LEMONADE (PITCHER)

CAÑA
QUINTO 
TERCIO ESTRELLA GALICIA
JARRA
CLARA
PINTA CLARA
PELIRROJA
PINTA
PINTA TRIPLE
SIN GLUTEN
NON-ALCOHOLIC 0.0
NON-ALCOHOLIC 0.0 (TOASTED)

1906
CAÑA 1906
PINTA 1906
PINTA TRIPLE 1906
RED VINTAGE
ALHAMBRA RESERVA 
RADLER 
BUDVAR 
CORONITA 
ERDINGUER
PUNK IPA
SIDRA MAELOC

Group Menu

CALAMARI MOLLETE
Crystal bread, fried calamari (Roman style), 
kimchi mayonnaise and lime zest.

LA ZONA MOLLETE
Round crystal bread, cornflakes chicken, mushrooms, 
camembert cream and bacon.

CLUB SANDWICH
Brioche bread with mayo and mustard sauce, grilled chicken breast, 
butter, bacon, Havarti cheese, cooked ham, tomato and lettuce.

CUBAN SANDWICH
Ciabatta bread with pork loin, cooked ham, Havarti cheese, 
sweet gherkin and mustard.

BIKINI
Brioche bread with butter, cooked ham and Havarti cheese.

VEGGIE BURGER
Crystal bread, Heura veggie burger, vegan cheese, 
mango sauce, tomato, eggplant bacon, lettuce and crispy onion.

MEXICAN BURGER
Guacamole, pico de gallo, lettuce, cheddar 
and spicy Mexican sauce 1, 2 or 3.

FOIE BURGER
Caramelized onion, lettuce and foie gras.

LA ZONA BURGER
Egg, bacon, gherkin, lettuce, tomato, cheese and La Zona sauce.

CHEESE BACON BURGER
Lettuce, cheddar, bacon and Zona sauce.

BURGER ON A PLATE
Grilled burger with simple salad.

KIDS BURGER
Burger, cheese and bun.

PEPITO LA ZONA
Beef with anchovy butter on Galician bread.

9

9

14,5

13

6,5

13,5

13,5

15

15

13,5

12

9,5

13,5

Pan Fe�
*Served with our homemade fries.

GLUTENCRUSTACEANS FISH MOLLUSCSEGG DAIRY TREE NUTSSESAMESOY MUSTARD SULPHITESPEANUTS

Lazonasocialbar

www.lazonasocialbar.com

*All prices are in euros and include VAT.

3,5
5,5

4
6

3,3
2,50
1,50

3,5
3,7
1,6

MARINERA

RUSSIAN SALAD               

MARINERA WITH ANCHOVIES                

RUSSIAN SALAD WITH ANCHOVIES                

SPANISH OMELETTE SKEWER WITH BREAD

LA ZONA OLIVES       

HOMEMADE CHIPS

XL HAM CROQUETTE

XL MUSHROOM CROQUETTE

TRADITIONAL STEW CROQUETTE

A�etizers
Salads

To �are

Our


