



# Daily menu

Starter, main course, dessert or coffee and drink 16

(House drink or soft drink) Monday to Thursday at lunchtime.

www.lazonasocialbar.com

## Appetizers

MARINERA		3,5
RUSSIAN SALAD		5,5
MARINERA WITH ANCHOVIES		4
RUSSIAN SALAD WITH ANCHOVIES		6
SPANISH OMELETTE SKEWER WITH BREAD		3,3
LA ZONA OLIVES		2,50
HOMEMADE CHIPS		1,50
XL HAM CROQUETTE		3,5
XL MUSHROOM CROQUETTE		3,7
TRADITIONAL STEW CROQUETTE		1,6

## To Share

TRUFFLED BROKEN EGGS		12
BRAVAS POTATOES		7
CORNFLAKES CHICKEN		12/6,2
Full portion or half portion		
IGNACIOS LA ZONA		10,5
FRIED CALAMARI (ROMAN STYLE)		10
CHICKEN WINGS		6,5
STROGANOFF POTATOES		8,5
ARTICHOKES, EGG AND FOIE GRAS		12,5
DUCK OR VEGGIE GYOZAS		6
(6 units served with Thai sauce)		
HOMEMADE FRIES		3,5
FRIED GOAT CHEESE		8
On caramelized onion and mango drops		
BREAD		1



## Desserts

CHEESE CAKE		6
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU		5
(+18 alcohol and caffeine)		
CHOCOLATE COULANT		5

## Cócteles

APEROL SPRITZ	8,5
MOJITO	8
VIRGIN MOJITO	6,5
MARGARITA	8
TOM COLLINS	8,5
NEGRONI	8,5
SEX ON THE BEACH	8
SAN FRANCISCO	6
TEQUILA SUNRISE	8
CAMPARI SPRITZ	8,5
MOSCOW MULE	9
GALISCO MULE	11
BLOODY MARY	8,5
WINE SANGRIA	7,5
CAVA SANGRIA	9
WINE SANGRIA PITCHER	20
CAVA SANGRIA PITCHER	23
PINK LEMONADE (PITCHER)	12,5

\*All prices are in euros and include VAT.

## Salads

CAPRESSE		12
Mozzarella, tomato and pesto sauce.		
WAKAME		9,5
Mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, fresh cheese, turkey, wakame, sesame, soy dressing and sesame oil.		
ZUCCHINI TAGLIATELLE		13
Thin zucchini strips with burrata, cream cheese, strawberry or pomegranate (seasonal), cherry tomatoes and grated Grana Padano.		

## Pan Fest

\*Served with our homemade fries.

CALAMARI MOLLETE		9
Crystal bread, fried calamari (Roman style), kimchi mayonnaise and lime zest.		
LA ZONA MOLLETE		9
Round crystal bread, cornflakes chicken, mushrooms, camembert cream and bacon.		
CLUB SANDWICH		14,5
Brioche bread with mayo and mustard sauce, grilled chicken breast, butter, bacon, Havarti cheese, cooked ham, tomato and lettuce.		
CUBAN SANDWICH		13
Ciabatta bread with pork loin, cooked ham, Havarti cheese, sweet gherkin and mustard.		
BIKINI		6,5
Brioche bread with butter, cooked ham and Havarti cheese.		
VEGGIE BURGER		13,5
Crystal bread, Heura veggie burger, vegan cheese, mango sauce, tomato, eggplant bacon, lettuce and crispy onion.		
MEXICAN BURGER		13,5
Guacamole, pico de gallo, lettuce, cheddar and spicy Mexican sauce 1, 2 or 3.		
FOIE BURGER		15
Caramelized onion, lettuce and foie gras.		
LA ZONA BURGER		15
Egg, bacon, gherkin, lettuce, tomato, cheese and La Zona sauce.		
CHEESE BACON BURGER		13,5
Lettuce, cheddar, bacon and Zona sauce.		
BURGER ON A PLATE		12
Grilled burger with simple salad.		
KIDS BURGER		9,5
Burger, cheese and bun.		
PEPITO LA ZONA		13,5
Beef with anchovy butter on Galician bread.		

## Our Beers

CAÑA		2,2
QUINTO		1,5
TERCIO ESTRELLA GALICIA		2,8
JARRA		9
CLARA		2,5
PINTA CLARA		4
PELIRROJA		3,5
PINTA		3,5
PINTA TRIPLE		5
SIN GLUTEN		3,5
NON-ALCOHOLIC 0.0		3
NON-ALCOHOLIC 0.0 (TOASTED)		3,2
1906		3,5
CAÑA 1906		2,8
PINTA 1906		4
PINTA TRIPLE 1906		6
RED VINTAGE		3,5
ALHAMBRA RESERVA		3,5
RADLER		3,2
BUDVAR		3,5
CORONITA		3,5
ERDINGUER		5
PUNK IPA		5
SIDRA MAELOC		4



## Red Wines

	GLASS/BOTTLE	
ACONTIA (Ribera del Duero)	3,5	18
DOMINIO DEL CARABO (Rioja)	3,5	17
TARIMA MONASTRELL	3,5	20

## White wines

	GLASS/BOTTLE	
TARIMA MEDITERRÁNEO (Alicante)	3,5	17
MARIETA (Rias Baixas)	3,5	17
CABALLERO OMEDO (Verdejo)	3,5	20
LOUIS PERDRIER (Cava)	3,5	18
TAMBORÁ (Godello)	3,5	18

## Group Menu

RESERVATIONS: +34 966 27 17 41  
WHATSAPP +34 624 724 010